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>> Enamel Pattern

Pattern A

296,76

2
63
,0
0

Pattern B

296,76

2
63
,0
0

spessore - thickness

giunto - joint

formato / size

colori disponibili / available colors:

montato su rete in fibra di vetro
back mounted on glass fibre mesh
collée sur trame en fibre de verre

auf Glasfasernetz verklebt

altri colori su richiesta
other colors upon request

autres couleurs sur demande
andere Farben auf Anfrage

1 mm

6 mm

esa 23 / hexa 23 mm

Blush matt

Salvia matt

Juta matt

Tan matt

Ecrù matt

Graphite matt

Carta da Zucchero matt

Dust matt

Pure glossy

Nude matt

Salt matt

Pure matt

Bubblegum matt

Saddle matt

Navy matt

Forest matt

Cod. 25

Pattern C

296,76

2
63
,0
0

Pattern F

296,76

2
63
,0
0

spessore - thickness

giunto - joint

formato / size

colori disponibili / available colors:

montato su rete in fibra di vetro
back mounted on glass fibre mesh
collée sur trame en fibre de verre

auf Glasfasernetz verklebt

altri colori su richiesta
other colors upon request

autres couleurs sur demande
andere Farben auf Anfrage

1 mm

6 mm

esa 23 / hexa 23 mm

Blush matt

Salvia matt

Juta matt

Tan matt

Ecrù matt

Graphite matt

Carta da Zucchero matt

Dust matt

Pure glossy

Nude matt

Salt matt

Pure matt

Bubblegum matt

Saddle matt

Navy matt

Forest matt

Cod. 25

I motivi raffigurati rappresentano solo alcuni 
esempi, i decori possono essere personalizzati.

The motifs shown are just a few examples, the 
decorations can be customized

Les motifs représentés ne sont que quelques exem-
ples, les décors peuvent être personnalisés.

Die dargestellten Motive sind nur einige Beispie-
le, die Dekore können personalisiert angefertigt 

werden.

I motivi raffigurati rappresentano solo alcuni 
esempi, i decori possono essere personalizzati.

The motifs shown are just a few examples, the 
decorations can be customized

Les motifs représentés ne sont que quelques exem-
ples, les décors peuvent être personnalisés.

Die dargestellten Motive sind nur einige Beispie-
le, die Dekore können personalisiert angefertigt 

werden.



3130

spessore - thickness

giunto - joint

formato / size

colori disponibili / available colors:

montato su rete in fibra di vetro
back mounted on glass fibre mesh
collée sur trame en fibre de verre

auf Glasfasernetz verklebt

altri colori su richiesta
other colors upon request

autres couleurs sur demande
andere Farben auf Anfrage

1 mm

6 mm

esa 23 / hexa 23 mm

Blush matt

Salvia matt

Juta matt

Tan matt

Ecrù matt

Graphite matt

Carta da Zucchero matt

Dust matt

Pure glossy

Nude matt

Salt matt

Pure matt

Bubblegum matt

Saddle matt

Navy matt

Forest matt

Cod. 25

>> Enamel Pattern

spessore - thickness

giunto - joint

formato / size

colori disponibili / available colors:

montato su rete in fibra di vetro
back mounted on glass fibre mesh
collée sur trame en fibre de verre

auf Glasfasernetz verklebt

altri colori su richiesta
other colors upon request

autres couleurs sur demande
andere Farben auf Anfrage

1 mm

6 mm

esa 23 / hexa 23 mm

Blush matt

Salvia matt

Juta matt

Tan matt

Ecrù matt

Graphite matt

Carta da Zucchero matt

Dust matt

Pure glossy

Nude matt

Salt matt

Pure matt

Bubblegum matt

Saddle matt

Navy matt

Forest matt

Cod. 25

Pattern G

255,19

2
99
,0
0

Pattern H

336,33

3
96
,0
0

Pattern I

255,19

2
99
,0
0

Pattern J

255,19

2
7
5,
0
0

I motivi raffigurati rappresentano solo alcuni 
esempi, i decori possono essere personalizzati.

The motifs shown are just a few examples, the 
decorations can be customized

Les motifs représentés ne sont que quelques exem-
ples, les décors peuvent être personnalisés.

Die dargestellten Motive sind nur einige Beispie-
le, die Dekore können personalisiert angefertigt 

werden.

I motivi raffigurati rappresentano solo alcuni 
esempi, i decori possono essere personalizzati.

The motifs shown are just a few examples, the 
decorations can be customized

Les motifs représentés ne sont que quelques exem-
ples, les décors peuvent être personnalisés.

Die dargestellten Motive sind nur einige Beispie-
le, die Dekore können personalisiert angefertigt 

werden.



3332

spessore - thickness

giunto - joint

formato / size

colori disponibili / available colors:

montato su rete in fibra di vetro
back mounted on glass fibre mesh
collée sur trame en fibre de verre

auf Glasfasernetz verklebt

altri colori su richiesta
other colors upon request

autres couleurs sur demande
andere Farben auf Anfrage

1 mm

6 mm

esa 23 / hexa 23 mm

Blush matt

Salvia matt

Juta matt

Tan matt

Ecrù matt

Graphite matt

Carta da Zucchero matt

Dust matt

Pure glossy

Nude matt

Salt matt

Pure matt

Bubblegum matt

Saddle matt

Navy matt

Forest matt

Cod. 25

>> Enamel Pattern

spessore - thickness

giunto - joint

formato / size

colori disponibili / available colors:

montato su rete in fibra di vetro
back mounted on glass fibre mesh
collée sur trame en fibre de verre

auf Glasfasernetz verklebt

altri colori su richiesta
other colors upon request

autres couleurs sur demande
andere Farben auf Anfrage

1 mm

6 mm

esa 23 / hexa 23 mm

Blush matt

Salvia matt

Juta matt

Tan matt

Ecrù matt

Graphite matt

Carta da Zucchero matt

Dust matt

Pure glossy

Nude matt

Salt matt

Pure matt

Bubblegum matt

Saddle matt

Navy matt

Forest matt

Cod. 25

Pattern K

379,91

3
7
1,
0
0

Pattern Q

338,33

3
7
1,
0
0

Pattern O

379,90

2
51
,0
0

Pattern P

336,33

37
1,
0
0

I motivi raffigurati rappresentano solo alcuni 
esempi, i decori possono essere personalizzati.

The motifs shown are just a few examples, the 
decorations can be customized

Les motifs représentés ne sont que quelques exem-
ples, les décors peuvent être personnalisés.

Die dargestellten Motive sind nur einige Beispie-
le, die Dekore können personalisiert angefertigt 

werden.

I motivi raffigurati rappresentano solo alcuni 
esempi, i decori possono essere personalizzati.

The motifs shown are just a few examples, the 
decorations can be customized

Les motifs représentés ne sont que quelques exem-
ples, les décors peuvent être personnalisés.

Die dargestellten Motive sind nur einige Beispie-
le, die Dekore können personalisiert angefertigt 

werden.



34 35

>> Enamel Pattern

spessore - thickness

giunto - joint

formato / size

colori disponibili / available colors:

I motivi raffigurati rappresentano solo alcuni 
esempi, i decori possono essere personalizzati.

The motifs shown are just a few examples, the 
decorations can be customized

Les motifs représentés ne sont que quelques exem-
ples, les décors peuvent être personnalisés.

Die dargestellten Motive sind nur einige Beispie-
le, die Dekore können personalisiert angefertigt 

werden.

montato su rete in fibra di vetro
back mounted on glass fibre mesh
collée sur trame en fibre de verre

auf Glasfasernetz verklebt

altri colori su richiesta
other colors upon request

autres couleurs sur demande
andere Farben auf Anfrage

1 mm

6 mm

esa 23 / hexa 23 mm

Blush matt

Salvia matt

Juta matt

Tan matt

Ecrù matt

Graphite matt

Carta da Zucchero matt

Dust matt

Pure glossy

Nude matt

Salt matt

Pure matt

Bubblegum matt

Saddle matt

Navy matt

Forest matt

Cod. 25

Pattern M

255,19 255,19

2
51
,0
0

Pattern N

255,19 255,19

2
51
,0
0

Customized Pattern
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Remarques
C’est une mosaïque spéciale réalisée en verre recyclé à 100% qui, grâce à un processus industriel complexe, est pulvérisé, mélangé 

avec des oxydes colorants et fritté à haute température; la mosaïque a ainsi des bords arrondis, elle est non absorbante et elle a 

des couleurs homogènes.

Cette mosaïque est destinée à être collée sur des murs d’espaces intérieurs et extérieurs et elle offre une vaste gamme de couleurs 

et de formats.

Pour obtenir un résultat optimum, le support qui va être revêtu doit être parfaitement lisse, régulier et blanc, il doit se révéler solide 

et stable.

Pour l’entretien et le nettoyage de la mosaïque en pâte de verre, utiliser simplement des produits de nettoyage (n’utiliser pas de 

produits qui contiennent de l’acide fluorhydrique ou de l’acide phosphorique), et rincer abondamment à l’eau. Ne pas employer de 

détergents alcalins.

Veuillez contrôler le matériel avant la pose. Nous n’acceptons pas de réclamations constatées après pose.

Anmerkungen
Es handelt sich um ein spezielles Mosaik, welches aus 100% recyceltem Glas hergestellt wird, das durch ein komplexes industriel-

les Verfahren pulverisiert, mit färbenden Oxiden gemischt und bei hohen Temperaturen gesintert wird. Das Ergebnis ist ein Mosaik 

mit leicht gerundeten Kanten, nicht absorbierend und in homogenen Farben.

Geeignet für jede Art von Innen- und Außenbekleidung in einer breiten Palette von Farben und Formaten.

Für ein optimales Ergebnis, sollte der Verlegeuntergrund glatt, flach, weiß, reif, kompakt und stabil sein. 

Zur Erhaltung und Reinigung des Glasmosaiks, raten wir gewöhnliche Reinigungsprodukte (außer die, welche Fluß- oder Pho-

sphorsäure enthalten), immer gründlich mit Wasser nachwischen. Alkalische Reiniger vermeiden. 

Material vor der Verlegung kontrollieren, wir akzeptieren keine Reklamationen auf bereits verlegtes Material.
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Note
È un particolare mosaico realizzato utilizzando vetro riciclato al 100% che con un complesso processo industriale viene polveriz-

zato, miscelato con ossidi coloranti e sinterizzato ad alte temperature; ne risulta un mosaico dai bordi leggermente arrotondati, 

inassorbente e dai colori omogenei.

Adatto per qualsiasi tipo di rivestimento interno ed esterno è realizzato in una vasta gamma di colori e formati.

Per un risultato ottimale, il supporto destinato alla posa del mosaico deve avere una superficie perfettamente liscia, regolare e bian-

ca, deve aver raggiunto adeguata maturità, consistenza e stabilità.

Per la manutenzione e la pulizia delle superfici in mosaico vetroso utilizzare detergenti di uso comune (non quelli contenenti acido 

fluoridrico o fosforico), avendo cura di risciacquare abbondantemente con acqua. Evitare detersivi alcalini.

Controllare il materiale prima della posa, non si accettano contestazioni sul materiale posato.

Notes
It is a particular mosaic made using 100% recycled glass which, through a complex industrial process, is pulverized, mixed with 

coloring oxides and sintered at high temperatures; the result is a mosaic with slightly rounded edges, non-absorbent and homoge-

neous in colors.

Suitable for any type of indoor and outdoor coverings is available in a wide range of colors and formats.

For best results, the base must be smooth, flat, white, mature, compact and stable.

For maintenance and cleaning of glass mosaic use ordinary cleaning products (except those containing hydrofluoric or phosphoric 

acid), being careful to rinse thoroughly with water. Do not use alkaline cleaning products.

Check material before installation. Claims on installed material will not be accepted.

>> Enamel




